2017 14km
1 BRIAND Pierre-Yves
2 GUILLOIS Julien
3 PLUCHON JOHAN
4 DELAUNAY Bernard
5 RUSQUET Bruno
6 ROCHEREAU PASCAL
7 JALU RONAN
8 LE GOANVIC Lucas
9 ROUAULT Olivier
10 DELAUNAY KEVIN
11 SOLLIER FABRICE
12 BACLE RENAUD
13 RIDARD HERVE
14 JAOUEN OLIVIER
15 GUILLOU Corentin
16 MOREL Anthony
17 LAVASTRE Romain
18 CHALMEL Yannick
19 LAFFICHE DOMINIQUE
20 FERTILLET Romain
21 BETIN OLIVIER
22 DELORME PASCAL
23 GANDON ALAIN
24 ROCABOY GAETAN
25 MOUGLI Rachid
26 BECOT Dominique
27 MONNIER Pascal
28 CLABAU Jeremie
29 BOUYER Thierry
30 BRETAIRE ETIENNE
31 AUBIN Alex
32 RENIMEL Julien
33 DESHAYES Mickael
34 HIREL SEBASTIEN
35 LECLAIR Fabien
36 LE BERT Fabien
37 AUBREE Erwan
38 NOSLAND LOIC
39 BUREAU Clement
40 COSTES Jean-christophe
41 BOUSSARD TANGUY
42 GAFFIOT TREVEUR
43 LECERF JEAN-MICHEL

298 arrivants

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

353TRIATHLON/TEAM LEGENDR..

JA MELESSE
CESSON SEVIGNE (35510)
BOURG DES COMPTES

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

CS GARNISON RENNES
UNIVERSITE DE RENNES 1
ORGERES

PARCE (35210)

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS..
US LIFFRE

IND NOUVOITOU
UASOUESTFRANCE

LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN (726..
LES ESPOIRS DU PETIT FOUG..
GAHARD (35490)

BAIN DE BRETAGNE (35470)
DOMLOUP (35410)

UA CHATEAUBOURG

VITRE (35500)

S/L UNION ATHLETIQUE CHAT..

ATHLETIC PONT REAN
S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS..
RENNES (35200)

NOYAL CHATILLON SUR SEICH..

ORGERES

NOYAL CHATILLON SUR SEICH..

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME
JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES
CHANTEPIE (35135)

AZENN

ORGERES

PLECHATEL (35470)
NOUVOITOU (35410)

JE COURS A RENNES
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
AS Sl

JE COURS A RENNES

ST AUBIN DU PAVAIL (35410..

0:54:28
0:55:05
0:58:07
0:58:26
1:00:28
1:00:34
1:00:39
1:00:48
1:01:00
1:01:04
1:.01:21
1:01:25
1:.01:41
1:01:47
1:02:18
1:02:26
1:02:47
1:03:01
1:03:07
1:03:08
1:03:33
1:03:37
1:03:44
1:03:58
1:03:58
1:04:08
1:04:25
1:04:30
1:05:18
1:05:22
1:05:32
1:05:37
1:05:49
1:05:49
1:05:54
1:.06:01
1:06:30
1:06:52
1:06:52
1.08:27
1:08:33
1.08:47
1:09:07



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MORVAN PIRIOU Dewi
CAHU Sophie

BLAISE MAEL

JAN XAVIER
QUEMENER STEPHANE
LUCAS Cedric
DARRAS Laurent
AUBREE YVES
CEVAER Ronan
AUBIN DIDIER
ROBIN Mickael
TESSON Axel

LE MEUR BERNARD
BRILLET Franck

BOR Jonathan
MOQUET Cedric
PADIE Aurelien
MARTIN Benoit
DAVOURIE Frederic
CROSNIER Pierre
DUPERRIN Ludovic
BOURGEAU Alan
AUBERT DAVID
BOURDOIS Romuald
BIGOT Remy
BENHAMMOU Bryan
SAMSON CHRISTOPHE
VALLE THIERRY
PIGEON Sylvain

HILY Mathieu
TRIBODET Jonathan
LOTHORE Thierry
GUILLOU Alain
DREAN Julien
LEFAUCHEUX Julien
BERNARD Michel
FRUGNAC Gael
TOUFFAIT Steve
HERVOUIN Mireille
LEMOSQUET Jean-Luc
LEMONIER YVON
PELLOIS Mickael
COURTET Anne
CHARPENTIER Eric
RICHARD Jean-yves
TASSE Christophe
GAGEOT Veronique

CHATEAUGIRON
NOUVOITOU (35410)
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
NOUVOITOU (35410)
COURIR A CHANTEPIE

ST AUBIN DU PAVAIL (35410..
ACHV

RENNES

LIFFRE (35340)

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE (351..
LA CHAPELLE DES FOUGERETZ..
THORIGNE FOUILLARD (35235..

CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
RENNES (35000)

OSSE (35410)

TEAM RAIDLIGHT

COURIR A CHANTEPIE
ARRADON

ATHLETIC PONT REAN

LES FOULEES VERTES CREV..
NOUVOITOU (35410)
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
RETIERS (35240)

NOYAL SUR VILAINE (35530)
NOUVOITOU (35410)
GUIPRY MESSAC (35480)

JE COURS A RENNES

CORPS NUDS (35150)

CORPS NUDS (35150)

NOYAL CHATILLON SUR SEICH..

LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN (726..
NOUVOITOU
MARPIRE (35220)

ORGERES (35230)
RENNES (35200)

COURIR A CHANTEPIE
JOGGING LOSIR ORGERES A..
ATHLETIC PONT REAN
RENNES (35200)

RENNES RUNNING
JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES
COURIR A CHANTEPIE
ACIGNE (35690)

COURIR A CHANTEPIE

1:09:08
1:09:10
1:09:26
1:09:34
1:09:35
1:09:42
1:09:55
1:10:46
1:10:58
1:11:50
1:11:55
1:12:06
1:12:11
1:12:11
1:12:15
1:12:43
1:12:44
1:12:45
1:12:52
1:12:55
1:12:58
1:13:05
1:13:16
1:13:17
1:13:32
1:13:32
1:13:34
1:13:40
1:13:46
1:14.07
1:14:07
1:14:09
1:14:13
1:14:15
1:14:26
1:14:34
1:14:34
1:14:35
1:14:39
1:14:43
1:14:43
1:14:44
1:14:51
1:15:04
1:15:13
1:15:21
1:15:23



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

SZYDA Laurent
FAUCHEUX YANNICK
PRIMAULT Fabien
CHARIL CHRISTOPHE
LAMY STEPHANE
RIDARD Vincent
FROTIN BENOIT
PROUTEAU Guy

LE BORGNE David
NAHUET Arnaud
JEGADEN DANIEL
PIHAN Daniel

DAVID Jean-jacques
TONQUEZE Aurore
OLLIVIER Alain
THEBAUD STEPHANE
MORAND-LEFEUVRE FRANCOISE
EVANO OLIVIER
HULAIN MARIANNICK
BOURIEN Martial
CHANVRY Christophe
SOUKI-LEON PIERRE
CHARLES Benjamin
LACABE Eric
HAVARD JEAN
GATEL MICHEL
DENIS Arnaud
FLEGEAU Raymond
LECLERC Daniel
NAHUET Gilles
MAHE Guenaelle
RIVIERE Gael
MAUVILLAIN Marc
TOURTIER Jeremie
GAUDIN Jeanne
LENOIR Gerald
ANDRE YANN

ALIS JEAN MICHEL
LETREMY ERIC
FEVRIER Franck
TALEC Anthony
PROD'HOMME Marc
CHARLES Emmanuel
GREGOIRE Francois
AUBREE Adeline
BROSSAULT ANDRE
GARNIER Dominique

COURIR A LAILLE

JANZE (35150)
CHATEAUGIRON
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
EA CHARTRES

RENNES (35000)
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
VERTOU (44120)

LES FOULEES VERTES
JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES
USCORG ATHLETISME

USC TRI

JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES
E.A CHARTES DE BRETAGNE
COURONS A THORIGNE

JE COURS A RENNES

ASPTT RENNES

LES PIEDS S EN MELENT
COURIR A CHANTEPIE
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
ST AUBIN DU PAVAIL (35410..
S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS..

PARIS 19EME ARRONDISSEMEN..

RENNES (35000)

COURIR A CHANTEPIE
OSSE SPORT NATURE
ECOUFLANT (49000)

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS..
UACHATEAUBOURG
JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES
CHANTEPIE (35135)
NOUVOITOU (35410)
AMANLIS (35150)
VILLEURBANNE (69100)
BRUZ ATHLETISME

OSSE (35410)

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
JE COURS A RENNES

UA CHATEAUBOURG

ST DIDIER (35220)

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

PARIS 10EME ARRONDISSEMEN..

RENNES (35000)

ALB 35

NOUVOITOU (35410)
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)

1:15:25
1:15:26
1:15:28
1:15:29
1:15:30
1:15:32
1:15:37
1:15:38
1:15:41
1:15:48
1:16:02
1:16:05
1:16:21
1:16:43
1:17:01
1:17:07
1:17:18
1:17:18
1:17:18
1:17:18
1:17:29
1:17:30
1:17:33
1:17:39
1:17:43
1:17:43
1:18:01
1:18:08
1:18:16
1:18:31
1:18:36
1:18:37
1:18:44
1:18:51
1:18:55
1:18:55
1:18:57
1:19:07
1:19:15
1:19:16
1:19:17
1:19:22
1:19:33
1:19:40
1:19:43
1:19:43
1:19:48



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

JARNO ISABELLE

LE MAITRE Erwan
FREIN THIERRY
QUINQUENEL Benoit
PLESSIS Jeremy
GROIZARD MATHIEU
GARANDEAU Arnaud

BELLESOEUR CATHERINE

HERSANT Jean-paul
WISSER JEAN-JACQUES
GOUVENOU Baudouin
LE GUELL OLIVIER
BAILLEUL Serge
LEBOUC Arnaud
GARANDEAU Jean-Yves
CHIRON LUDOVIC
FONTAINE Olivier
DILIS Jerome

MACE Gildas
RENAULT Gilles
BOSCHER Alexis
BOURG Aymeric
GENOUEL Sandrine
AIT OULAHSEN Jawad
GAIGEARD Dominique
TREVIDIC Henry
JOLLY Franck
GODARD Robert
SICARD FRANCK
BIGAUD Bertand
BERTHIAUX Gwenael
THEARD MICHEL
COMBALBERT Thomas
PANNETIER Bruno
JARNOUX Sebastien
AMIOT LUDOVIC
BARILLE Sebastien
LABARTHE SONIA

GRASLAND EMMANUEL

FLOCH Jerome
GUILLOU Vincent
DJEMMALI Sabrina
MORANGE MATTHIEU
BLOT Rodolphe
MORINIAUX CEDRIC
MOQUET Thomas
GENDROT Mickael

usv

VIGNOC (35630)
CHANTELOUP (35150)
USVERN ATHLETISME

ST SYLVAIN D ANJOU (49480..
JE COURS A RENNES
NOUVOITOU (35410)

BRUZ ATHLETISME

COURIR A CHANTEPIE
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
VERN SUR SEICHE

JOGGING LOISIRS ORGERES
BOISTRUDAN (35150)
CHATEAUBOURG (35220)
ORGERES (35230)

JE COURS A RENNES
DOMLOUP (35410)

ST ERBLON (35230)

NOYAL SUR VILAINE (35530)
AMANLIS (35150)

ST LAURENT DE LA MER (221..
EA CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
NOUVOITOU (35410)

OSSE SPORT NATURE

OSSE SPORT NATURE

PARIS 17EME ARRONDISSEMEN..

ST ARMEL (35230)

S/L CO PACEEN

NOYAL CHATILLON SUR SEICH..
TCMB ERCE EN LAMEE

ELAN CESSON

BREAL SOUS MONTFORT (3531..

UA CHATEAUBOURG

NOUVOITOU (35410)

ERCE EN LAMEE (35620)
ASSOCIATION DES LOISIRS D..
ASSOCIATION DES LOISIRS D..
NOUVOITOU

NOUVOITOU

NOUVOITOU (35410)
COURIR A LAILLE

GUIPRY (35480)

DOMLOUP (35410)

OSSE (35410)

E.A DE CHARTRES DE BREATG..

1:19:50
1:19:51
1:20:08
1:20:11
1:20:18
1:20:23
1:20:27
1:20:30
1:20:32
1:20:33
1:20:41
1:20:54
1:20:56
1:21:02
1:21:08
1:21:10
1:21:13
1:21:20
1:21:29
1:21:30
1:21:31
1:21:33
1:21:45
1:21:51
1:21:54
1:21:54
1:21:57
1:21:59
1:22:07
1:22:17
1:22:33
1:22:35
1:22:53
1:23:00
1:23:03
1:23:03
1:23:03
1:23:04
1:23:07
1:23:17
1:23:20
1:23:22
1:23:45
1:23:50
1:23:50
1:23:51
1:24:13



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

TRICOIRE Nicolas
GABORIT JEAN-LUC
KOZAK Joachim
GROSDENIER JEROME
FESSELIER CORINNE
HUREAU Vincent
PENLOUP ESTELLE
LETANNEUR Patrice
RIAUD MICKAEL
BARILLE ALAIN
TRAVERS Philippe
ROUSSEAU OLIVIA
DESMONS LAURENT
YVES DANIEL Yves
JEANNE Herve
BOUGOT Philippe
KERAUDRAN Nicolas
SACHET Mickael
LANDRIOT Maeva
PECHARD Yannick
BRUGALET Christophe
STAUB Thierry
HOUSSAIS Bruno
HOUSSAIS Tiphaine
SORAIS CLAUDE
ALLAIN Olivier
BAGUELIN SIMON Joana
GODET Olivier
PINEAU JEAN-NOEL
JANVIER Mickael
IDMONT Mylene
CAMUS Delphine
TOQUIN THIERRY
RENIMEL Michel
THEARD Brigitte
CLAVERIE ISABELLE
FASSOT Olivier
BOUZOU FRANCOIS
COURTEIL Isabelle
RUFFAULT MICKAEL
AUBREE VIOLAINE
CAZUC ANNIE
GERARD LAETITIA
THOMAZEAU BERTRAND
LEDARD PHILIPPE
VEGUER Anne-Sophie
REQUET Sylvie

CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
DOMLOUP SPORT

BRECE (35530)

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
OXYGENE ARGENTRE
ETRELLES (35370)

BRECE (53120)

BETTON

NOUVOITOU (35410)
TCMB ERCE ENLAMEE
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
ASPTT RENNES

VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)

ST AUBIN DU CORMIER (3514..

JANZE (35150)
PLEUMELEUC (35137)
PLEUMELEUC (35137)
DOMLOUP (35410)
OSSE SPORT NATURE
BRUZ ATHLETISME

BRUZ ATHLETISME
USBAIN

ST THURIAL (35310)
ACC

CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
JE COURS A RENNES
CORPS NUDS (35150)
LIFFRE

CORPS NUDS (35150)
RENNES (35200)

LAILLE (35890)

CESSON SEVIGNE (35510)
BRUZ ATHLETISME
RENNES (35700)

JE COURS A RENNES
BRUZ ATHLE
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
PONT PEAN

JE COURS A RENNES

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
DOMLOUP (35410)
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
UA CHATEAUBOURG
UACHATEAUBOURG

1:24:41
1:24:53
1:24:57
1:24:57
1:24:58
1:25:27
1:25:31
1:25:31
1:25:37
1:25:47
1:25:56
1:26:04
1:26:11
1:26:23
1:26:25
1:26:36
1:26:46
1:26:52
1:26:52
1:26:52
1:27:07
1:27:10
1:27:12
1:27:13
1:27:17
1:27:26
1:27:35
1:27:43
1:27:45
1:28:00
1:28:07
1:28:09
1:28:11
1:28:19
1:28:20
1:28:22
1:28:27
1:28:27
1:28:35
1:28:41
1:28:45
1:28:53
1:29:14
1:29:50
1:30:00
1:30:02
1:30:02



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

GUILLOIS Jacques
PELTIER PAUL
ROULLIER Valery
BOURIEN Danielle
FOUCRIT Florence
DELONGLEE SANDRINE
CORREIA CHRISTINA
MAYOL Valerie
BERTRAND Pascal
BERTRAND Yves Loic
DUBOIS Yann

LEROY David
GAUDICHE Jerome
GUILLOT PATRICE
BARON Mireille
MENETRIER Aurelie
FORLODOU Yannick
MERAND Christine
MILON Patrice
PANSART JEAN PHILIPPE
LAFFON JEAN-PIERRE
MOREAU Frederic
DHERSIN Julien
LEMAIRE DOMINIQUE
WIEDENHOFF OANA
LE BOZEC Pascale
MARQUER CHRISTELLE
COLLEU Marie

LE MEE Bruno
LEFORESTIER Arnaud
BESNARD Herve
GAIGEARD Nathalie
PARICHI Lionel

MESLE Magali
OLLIVIER MOINE Caroline
LE HOUEZEC MAGALI
RAOUL Stephane
MAINETTI Regis

LE FLOCH ELISABETH
MEZIERES PASCAL
SOLER ERIC

BODIN Olivier

COSSIN Coralie
CHALMEL SYLVIE
LANCELOT Pierre
DELAUNAY JEAN-PIERRE
BORDEAU JEAN-CLAUDE

ORGERES

VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
ACHV

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
DOMAGNE

RENNES

CLAYES (35590)
NOUVOITOU (35410)
NOUVOITOU (35410)
ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
LES SEMELLES DE VENT

OSSE SPORT NATURE
NOUVOITOU (35410)

SERVON SUR VILAINE (35530..

JE COURS A RENNES
TRAILER D ARMOR
BOURGBARRE (35230)

JE COURS A RENNES

JE COURS A RENNES
CESSON SEVIGNE (35510)
JE COURS A RENNES
CESSON SEVIGNE (35510)
OSSE SPORT NATURE
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
RENNES (35000)

OSSE SPORT NATURE
OSSE SPORT NATURE
CHANTELOUP (35150)
VERN SUR SEICHE (35770)
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
VERN SUR SEICHE

LAILLE (35890)

JE COURS A RENNES

JE COURS A RENNES
OSSE SPORT NATURE
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)
BOURGBARRE (35230)

JE COURS A RENNES
MONTGERMONT
CHATEAUGIRON (35410)

ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN ..

1:30:04
1:30:08
1:30:09
1:30:11
1:30:21
1:30:28
1:30:28
1:30:37
1:30:37
1:30:37
1:30:50
1:30:50
1:30:55
1:31:23
1:31:26
1:31:28
1:31:51
1:32:05
1:32:07
1:32:10
1:32:22
1:32:38
1:32:39
1:32:50
1:33:03
1:33:10
1:33:23
1:33:30
1:33:39
1:34:05
1:34:09
1:34:26
1:34:27
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:34:38
1:34:41
1:34:42
1:34:42
1:34:42
1:36:09
1:36:09
1:36:09
1:36:20
1:36:21
1:36:38
1:36:56



279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

RAVACHE NOLWENN
FEVRIER ANNE SOPHIE
BELLANGER Maryse
PELLERIN LE MOENNE Elodie
PETITPAS Denis
RENAULT Didier
ROBERT Christian
MARGAN Claire
OGERON ANAIS
HARTMANN Roger
RIAUD Michel

ALIX NELLY

RENAULT BRIGITTE
CALLEC Stephanie
TUAL Serge

ECHEVEST Chantal
ECHEVEST Philippe
HAVARD Daniel
BUFFARD Olivier
LORET CHRISTOPHE

CHATEAUBOURG (35220)
CHATEAUBOURG (35220)
AS ORANGE CESSON
OSSE SPORT NATURE
OSSE SPORT NATURE
VERN SUR SEICHE
COURIR A CHANTEPIE
ACHV

ST ERBLON (35230)
DOMLOUP

CHAVAGNE (35310)
RHEU JOGGING

VERN SUR SEICHE
RENNES (35000)

OSSE SPORT NATURE

UA CHATEAUBOURG

UA CHATEAUBOURG
STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME

ST AUBIN DU PAVAIL (35410..

RENNES (35000)

1:36:59
1:36:59
1:36:59
1:37:31
1:37:33
1:38:32
1:38:50
1:39:27
1:40:27
1:40:30
1:40:31
1:40:31
1:40:34
1:40:39
1:43:47
1:44:58
1:44:59
1:45:00
1:50:30
1:51:09



